The Department

University Of
Of Computer

Sheffield. Science.

12.00
12:15

12:25
12:30
12:50
13:00
13:10

13:20
14:00

15:30

16.00

16:30

Industrial Liaison Board meeting
Wednesday 08 May 2013
12.00
G22, Regent Court

AGENDA

Arrival and coffee

Welcome and apologies

Minutes from previous meeting

Head of Department presentation

Presentation from the Computer Science Society

Degrees with Employment Experience overview (Roger Moore)
Student sponsorship opportunities (Fabio Ciravegna)

Buffet Lunch

3rd year dissertation poster session: Lewin computer room, Regent
Court

Reconvene to decide on best poster
Any other business and wrap up

Best poster presentation by Mandy Chessell (IBM), followed by Careers
talk with Joe Chacko(IBM Software Group): Lewin computer room,
Regent Court

BBQ and Drinks in the Quad (social event for second year, third year
and MSc students, Computer Science staff and ILB members)



