

Department Of Computer Science.

Industrial Liaison Board meeting

Wednesday 08 May 2013 12.00

G22, Regent Court

AGENDA

12.00	Arrival and coffee
12:15	Welcome and apologies
12:25	Minutes from previous meeting
12:30	Head of Department presentation
12:50	Presentation from the Computer Science Society
13:00	Degrees with Employment Experience overview (Roger Moore)
13:10	Student sponsorship opportunities (Fabio Ciravegna)
13:20	Buffet Lunch
14:00	3rd year dissertation poster session: Lewin computer room, Regent Court
15:30	Reconvene to decide on best poster
	Any other business and wrap up
16.00	Best poster presentation by Mandy Chessell (IBM), followed by Careers talk with Joe Chacko(IBM Software Group): Lewin computer room, Regent Court
16:30	BBQ and Drinks in the Quad (social event for second year, third year and MSc students, Computer Science staff and II B members)